
1 新  井  真保里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 13 83.95 44.62 39.33 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S 4.30 0.43 4.732 1 1 1 1

2 2Lz 2.10 0.21 2.312 0 1 1 1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 2 1 2

4 3Lo< < 3.92 -0.78 3.14-2 -1 -2 -2 -2

5 3T+2T+2Lo 7.20 0.28 7.481 1 0 1 0

6 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 3 1 2 2

7 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 1 2 2

8 3T 4.62 X 0.70 5.322 2 1 2 1

9 2A 3.63 X 0.44 4.071 2 1 2 1

10 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.12 3.531 1 0 1 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.082 1 2 3 1

40.98 44.62

Skating Skills 1.60 5.084.75 5.50 5.50 5.00 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.754.25 5.25 5.00 4.75 4.50

Performance 1.60 4.834.75 5.50 4.75 5.00 4.75

Composition 1.60 4.924.50 5.50 4.75 5.25 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.004.75 5.25 5.00 5.25 4.75

39.33

2 石  田  真  綾

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 14 79.12 42.52 37.60 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A+3T 7.50 -0.56 6.941 -2 -1 -1 -2

2 3Lo 4.90 0.49 5.391 1 1 1 0

3 2Lz 2.10 0.21 2.311 0 1 1 1

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.78 3.383 2 3 3 3

5 StSq1 1.80 0.24 2.041 0 1 2 2

6 2Lz 2.10 0.21 2.311 1 1 1 1

7 3T< < 3.70 X -1.68 2.02-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 1 2 1 1

9 2A+2T+2Lo 6.93 X 0.33 7.261 1 1 2 1

10 2F+2Lo 3.85 X 0.18 4.031 1 1 1 1

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 1 2 2 2

41.38 42.52

Skating Skills 1.60 4.834.50 4.75 5.00 5.00 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.504.00 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.50

Performance 1.60 4.754.25 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.75

Composition 1.60 4.754.50 4.75 4.75 5.00 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.674.75 4.50 4.75 5.00 4.50

37.60

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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3 佐  藤  優  妃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 15 74.16 38.35 36.81 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.14 5.640 1 1 0 0

2 3S+2T+2Lo 7.30 0.14 7.440 1 0 1 0

3 2A 3.30 0.55 3.852 2 1 2 1

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.35 2.951 2 1 1 2

5 3T< < 3.36 -1.68 1.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 3S 4.30 0.43 4.731 1 1 1 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.36 3.062 1 1 2 1

8 StSq1 1.80 0.24 2.042 1 1 1 2

9 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 2 0

10 2Lo+1A+SEQ 2.46 X -0.06 2.40-1 0 0 1 -1

11 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.00 2.250 0 0 0 1

37.88 38.35

Skating Skills 1.60 4.674.50 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.334.25 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.674.50 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.75

Composition 1.60 4.674.75 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.674.50 4.25 4.75 4.75 4.75

36.81

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

4 綾  部  花  恋

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 12 74.09 38.36 35.73 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.56 6.061 2 2 1 1

2 2A 3.30 0.44 3.741 2 1 2 1

3 3T 4.20 0.28 4.480 2 1 -1 1

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 0 1 1

5 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 -1 0 0

6 2F+2Lo 3.50 -0.06 3.440 1 0 -1 -1

7 2Lz 2.31 X 0.14 2.450 1 1 1 0

8 2A+2T 5.06 X 0.22 5.280 1 1 1 0

9 2Lz 2.31 X 0.07 2.380 0 0 1 1

10 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.770 1 0 1 1

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.00-1 0 0 0 0

36.28 38.36

Skating Skills 1.60 4.584.00 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.253.75 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.583.75 4.75 4.25 4.75 4.75

Composition 1.60 4.424.00 4.50 4.00 5.00 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.504.00 4.50 4.25 5.00 4.75

35.73
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5 藤  沼  聖  空

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 8 74.00 40.67 33.33 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T+2Lo 7.20 0.00 7.20-1 1 0 0 0

2 3S+2T 5.60 0.29 5.890 1 1 1 0

3 3S 4.30 0.29 4.590 1 0 1 1

4 3T 4.20 0.42 4.621 2 1 1 1

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 1 2 2 2

6 2F 1.98 X 0.06 2.040 1 1 0 0

7 2F+2A+SEQ 4.49 X 0.11 4.600 1 0 1 0

8 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.091 1 1 2 1

9 StSq1 1.80 0.24 2.042 2 1 1 1

10 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 2 0 0 0

11 CCoSp1 2.00 0.13 2.131 2 1 0 0

38.34 40.67

Skating Skills 1.60 4.174.25 5.25 4.25 4.00 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.833.75 4.50 3.75 4.00 3.75

Performance 1.60 4.334.50 5.00 4.25 4.25 4.00

Composition 1.60 4.254.25 5.00 4.00 4.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.254.25 4.75 4.25 4.25 4.25

33.33

6 千  葉  美乃花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 16 71.98 36.92 35.06 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T< < 3.36 -0.67 2.69-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.21 3.610 1 1 1 1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.201 0 1 0 1

4 3S< < 3.44 -0.69 2.75-2 -2 -2 -2 -3

5 2Lo 1.70 0.17 1.870 1 1 1 1

6 2A 3.30 0.11 3.410 1 1 0 0

7 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 2 1 1 1

8 2F+2A+SEQ 4.49 X 0.33 4.820 1 1 1 1

9 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 0 1 1

10 2F+2T+2Lo 5.28 X 0.06 5.340 1 1 0 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.731 1 1 0 0

36.47 36.92

Skating Skills 1.60 4.334.25 5.00 4.50 4.25 4.00

Transitions 1.60 4.004.00 4.75 4.00 4.00 3.75

Performance 1.60 4.584.50 5.00 4.75 4.00 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.424.50 5.25 4.50 4.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.584.50 5.25 4.75 4.50 4.00

35.06
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7 鈴  木  萌  々

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 7 62.19 32.33 29.86 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 1 0

2 2Lz 2.10 0.07 2.170 0 0 1 1

3 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 1 0 0 0

4 2F+2Lo 3.50 0.00 3.500 1 0 0 0

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.09 2.690 0 1 0 1

6 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

7 2Lz+2T+2T 5.17 X 0.00 5.170 0 -1 0 0

8 2F+2Lo 3.85 X 0.00 3.850 0 0 0 0

9 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.501 0 0 0 0

10 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.12 3.622 0 1 0 0

32.05 32.33

Skating Skills 1.60 3.833.75 4.00 4.00 3.75 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.503.50 3.50 3.75 3.50 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.753.75 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.834.00 3.75 3.75 4.00 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.753.75 3.50 3.75 4.00 3.75

29.86

8 鈴  木  みなみ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 6 59.26 27.19 33.07 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A+2T 4.60 0.00 4.600 1 0 0 0

2 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 0

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 0 2

4 3T<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -4 -5 -5

5 LSp4 2.70 0.09 2.790 0 2 1 0

6 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

7 2F 1.98 X -0.90 1.08-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 StSq1 1.80 0.12 1.921 0 0 1 1

9 2Lz+2A+SEQ 4.75 X 0.33 5.081 1 1 2 0

10 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.36 1.62-2 -1 -2 -2 -2

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 0 1 1 1

27.91 27.19

Skating Skills 1.60 4.254.25 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.924.00 4.00 4.00 3.75 3.75

Performance 1.60 4.084.25 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.254.25 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.174.00 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.25

33.07

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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9 船  木      空

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 9 57.77 27.98 30.79 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -0.53 2.11-2 -2 0 -2 -2

2 2F+2T+2Lo 4.80 -0.24 4.56-2 -1 -3 -1 -1

3 2A< < 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FSSp1 2.00 -0.20 1.80-1 -1 -3 0 -1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.690 1 0 1 -1

6 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.42 1.68-2 -1 -2 -2 -2

7 2S+2Lo 3.30 X -0.23 3.07-2 -1 -2 -1 -1

8 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.090 1 2 1 1

9 2Lze e 1.85 X -0.45 1.40-4 -2 -3 -3 -2

10 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.00 3.410 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 0 1

30.74 27.98

Skating Skills 1.60 3.833.75 4.00 3.75 3.75 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.583.50 3.75 3.50 3.75 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.833.75 4.00 3.50 3.75 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.004.00 4.00 3.50 4.00 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.003.75 4.25 3.75 4.25 4.00

30.79

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

10 小  林  遙  佳

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 4 57.56 27.42 32.14 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3T 4.20 -1.96 2.24-5 -5 -5 -2 -4

2 2F+2T+2Lo 4.80 0.12 4.920 1 1 0 1

3 2A 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FCCoSp2 2.50 0.17 2.670 1 0 1 1

5 2F+2T 3.10 0.12 3.220 1 1 1 0

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.09 2.690 0 1 0 1

7 2Aq q 3.63 X -1.65 1.98-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 2Lze e 1.85 X -0.50 1.35-4 -2 -3 -3 -3

9 2S 1.43 X 0.04 1.470 1 0 0 1

10 StSq2 2.60 -0.26 2.34-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

11 CCoSp4V 2.63 0.26 2.891 1 1 0 1

32.64 27.42

Skating Skills 1.60 4.254.00 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.923.75 4.00 4.00 4.00 3.75

Performance 1.60 4.004.00 3.75 4.00 4.25 4.00

Composition 1.60 4.004.00 4.00 4.25 4.00 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.923.75 3.75 4.00 4.25 4.00

32.14

転倒:  -2.00 (2)
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11 松  井  このか

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉栄高校 10 57.28 26.02 32.26 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 2 0 1 1

2 2A 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2Lo 1.70 0.11 1.810 0 1 1 1

4 2F+1T 2.20 0.00 2.200 0 0 0 -1

5 FSSp2 2.30 -0.23 2.07-1 0 -1 -1 -2

6 2Lz 2.10 0.14 2.240 0 1 1 1

7 LSp1 1.50 0.05 1.550 1 0 1 0

8 2F+1Eu+1S 2.97 X 0.00 2.970 0 0 0 0

9 2Lz+1T 2.75 X -0.07 2.68-1 0 0 0 -2

10 StSq1 1.80 0.12 1.921 1 0 0 1

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 0 1

26.92 26.02

Skating Skills 1.60 4.254.00 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.753.50 4.00 3.75 3.75 3.75

Performance 1.60 4.083.75 4.00 4.25 4.00 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.084.00 4.25 4.00 4.00 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.003.75 4.25 4.00 4.00 4.00

32.26

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

12 清  野  桃  葉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東京女子学院 3 54.57 23.45 32.12 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A<+2T < 3.94 -0.79 3.15-3 -3 -3 -3 -4

2 3T<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -4 -5 -5

3 2Lz 2.10 -0.42 1.68-2 -2 -1 -2 -2

4 3T<+REP < 2.35 -1.23 1.12-4 -4 -3 -3 -5

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.09 2.691 0 0 1 0

6 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

7 1A 1.21 X -0.07 1.14-1 0 0 -1 -1

8 2F+1Eu<<+2S << 3.41 X -0.54 2.87-4 -3 -3 -3 -3

9 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.091 1 1 1 1

10 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.690 0 1 1 0

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.50 3.502 1 2 1 2

26.28 23.45

Skating Skills 1.60 4.254.00 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.833.50 4.00 4.00 3.75 3.75

Performance 1.60 4.084.00 4.25 4.25 3.75 4.00

Composition 1.60 3.833.75 4.25 4.00 3.75 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.084.00 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.00

32.12

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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13 駒  込      凪

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 5 50.83 21.16 30.67 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -0.22 3.08-1 0 -2 1 -1

2 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.35 1.75-2 -1 -1 -2 -2

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.15 2.450 0 1 1 1

4 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 -1 0 0

6 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0

7 2Lo 1.87 X 0.17 2.040 1 1 1 1

8 StSqB 1.50 -0.05 1.45-1 0 0 1 -1

9 2F 1.98 X 0.06 2.040 1 1 0 0

10 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.21 2.10-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

11 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.502 0 0 -1 0

22.16 21.16

Skating Skills 1.60 4.004.00 3.75 4.00 4.00 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.503.50 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.753.75 3.75 3.75 4.00 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.924.00 4.00 3.75 4.00 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.004.00 4.00 4.00 4.25 3.75

30.67

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

14 柳  田  梨穂子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

川越女子高校 11 46.20 20.14 27.06 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 LSpB 1.20 0.00 1.200 0 0 0 0

2 2A< < 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 -1

4 FSSp2 2.30 -0.08 2.220 -1 -1 0 0

5 2F 1.80 -0.54 1.26-2 -3 -4 -3 -3

6 2Lz<+1Eu+2S < 3.48 -0.34 3.14-2 -2 -2 -2 -4

7 2F!+1Lo ! 2.53 X -0.30 2.23-2 -1 -1 -2 -2

8 2Lz 2.31 X -0.07 2.24-1 0 0 0 -1

9 StSqB 1.50 -0.10 1.40-1 -1 -1 0 0

10 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.40 2.60-1 -1 -2 0 -2

23.29 20.14

Skating Skills 1.60 3.583.50 3.50 3.75 3.75 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.253.25 3.25 3.25 3.25 2.75

Performance 1.60 3.423.25 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.333.25 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.333.50 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.00

27.06

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

第13回 AUTUMN KOBATON　フィギュアスケート競技会 2021

Version:2021.63.10121.1032

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2021/11/07 17:26 Page 7



15 五十嵐  紗  楽

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 1 45.20 16.66 28.54 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 A 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 2F!+2A+SEQ ! 4.08 -1.21 2.87-3 -3 -4 -4 -4

3 2Lz 2.10 -0.70 1.40-4 -4 -2 -3 -3

4 2S<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

6 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.091 1 1 1 1

7 FSSp2 2.30 0.15 2.451 0 1 -1 1

8 StSqB 1.50 -0.05 1.45-1 1 0 -1 0

9 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 0 0

10 1F 0.55 X 0.00 0.550 0 0 -1 0

11 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.06 1.64-1 0 0 -2 0

18.54 16.66

Skating Skills 1.60 3.673.50 4.00 4.00 3.50 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.423.25 3.50 3.75 3.50 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.583.25 3.75 4.00 3.75 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.673.50 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.503.25 3.50 3.75 4.00 3.00

28.54
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